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PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CBSE NANDURBAR
SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

NG NAME DESIGNATION | CONTACT EMAIL ID
NUMBER

1 Mr. Ajay Pharande Principal 8975224236 | principal.nandurbar@podar.org l
2 Dr.Shamal Jain Parent 9545417999 drshamaljain@gmail.com
3 Mr.Pravin Sonawane Parent 9022585914 | pravin25sonawane@gmail.com
4 Mr.Nagesh Suryavanshi Teacher 8177963348 | nagesh.suryavanshi@podar.org
5 Mrs. Jyoti Panpatil Teacher 9921640412 jyoti.panpatil@podar.org
6 Mrs.Chhaya Sharma Principal 7990511036 principal@krps.in
7 Mr.Mahesh Kavade Principal 8010036223 | ahinsa.nandurbar@gmail.com
8 | Mrs. Tamanna Bakhtyapuri HM 9022988861 nandurbar@podarprep.com
9 Mrs. Jyotsna Thakare Teacher 8169181490 jyotsna.thakare(@podar.org

Podar International School (CBSE)
Next to Sindhi Colony, Near Hira Garden,
Nizar-Taloda Road, Nandurbar-425412
AFFIL No-1130541
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